SWEETS

Hill Market bakery items are prepared in house
& sourced with local, fresh & seasonal ingredients.

PLAIN CROISSANT 3
APRIOCOT JAM CROISSANT 4
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE 4
BERRIES TART 6

FRUIT DANISH 3.5

APPLE TURNOVER 4
CINNAMON BUNS 4
BISCOTTI & COOKIES 1.5 each
CANNOLI 4 each

ASSORTED MACAROONS 3 each GF
PASTRY OF THE DAY MKT GF

GRAB & GO [starts at 11am]  —

Hill Market grab & go items are prepared
in house & sourced with local, fresh &

seasonal ingredients.

TUNA WRAP 10
tomato wrap, yellowfin tuna,
ight mayo, celery, lettuce, tomato

CAPRESE 8
heirloom tomatoes, fresh mozzarella,
basil pesto, on focaccia bread

TURKEY CLUB 10
bacon, herbed aioli, lettuce, tomato,
double decker sandwich on multi-grain

SEASONAL SALAD 10
inspired with the season in mind

ASSORTED CHIPS 4.5
PARFAIT 4.5

ORGANIC YOGURT 3.5
HARD BOILED EGG (2) 2.5
FRUIT CUP 3.5

SAVO RY [7am-11am]

Hill Market sandwiches are prepared in house & sourced
with local, fresh & seasonal ingredients.

EUROPEAN TOAST 6.5
white bread, rosemary ham, swiss cheese, egg

BORN-AGAIN BAGEL 6
fresh bagel, avocado cream cheese, spinach, tomato

THE CLASSIC 6
egg, bacon, or sausage & cheddar on english muffin

HEALTH KICK 6.5
egg white, spinach, tomato & swiss on a criossant

BAGEL & THE WORKS 5.5
choice of house made jelly or cream cheese

add egg, bacon or sausage +2

SMOOTHIE BAR 16021

Hill Market smooties are prepared to order & sourced
with local, fresh & seasonal ingredients.
THE VIKING

acai berry, dates, almond milk,
flax seeds, granola crunch

THE VANDERBILT
banana, almond butter, dark chocolate,
coffee, greek yogurt

ONE BELLEVUE
kale, kiwi juice, apple,
hemp seeds, fresh pressed ginger

THE SKOL
coconut, blueberry, chia seeds,
coconut water, cocoa nibs

THE 1926
honey, apple, cinnamon,
yogurt, crushed almonds

add chia seeds, hemp seeds or flax seeds +2




HILL MARKET COFFEE BAR

hot

drip
americano
espresso
macchiato
cappuccino
latte

mocha

hot chocolate

hot tea

cold

cold brew
nitro brew
iced latte

iced tea

80z
2.00

3.50
3.75
4.00
3.75
3.75
3.50
3.50

120z
3.00
3.50

4.50
4.50
4.00

120z
4.00
4.50
4.25
3.50

all drinks priced as doubles,

proudly serving stumptown coffee roasters
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