SWFFTS

Hill Market bakery items are prepared in house & sourced with local, fresh & seasonal ingredients.

PLAIN CROISSANT 3

APRIOCOT JAM CROISSANT 4

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE 4

BERRIES TART 6

FRUIT DANISH 3.5

APPLE TURNOVER 4

CINNAMON BUNS 4

BISCOTTI & COOKIES 1.5 each

CANNOLI 4 each

ASSORTED MACAROONS 3 each GF

PASTRY OF THE DAY MKT GF

GRAB & GO [starts at 11am]

Hill Market grab & go items are prepared in house & sourced with local, fresh & seasonal ingredients.

TUNA WRAP 10

tomato wrap, yellowfin tuna, ight mayo, celery, lettuce, tomato

CAPRESE 8

heirloom tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil pesto, on focaccia bread

TURKEY CLUB 10

bacon, herbed ajoli, lettuce, tomato, double decker sandwich on multi-grain

SEASONAL SALAD 10

inspired with the season in mind

ASSORTED CHIPS 4.5

PARFAIT 4.5

ORGANIC YOGURT 3.5

HARD BOILED EGG (2) 2.5

FRUIT CUP 3.5

SAVORY [7am-11am]

Hill Market sandwiches are prepared in house & sourced with local, fresh & seasonal ingredients.

EUROPEAN TOAST 6.5

white bread, rosemary ham, swiss cheese, egg

BORN-AGAIN BAGEL 6

fresh bagel, avocado cream cheese, spinach, tomato

THE CLASSIC 6

egg, bacon, or sausage & cheddar on english muffin

HEALTH KICK 6.5

egg white, spinach, tomato & swiss on a criossant

BAGEL & THE WORKS 5.5

choice of house made jelly or cream cheese

add egg, bacon or sausage +2

SMOOTHIE BAR [160z \$9] Hill Market smooties are prepared to order & sourced

with local, fresh & seasonal ingredients.

THE VIKING

acai berry, dates, almond milk, flax seeds, granola crunch

THE VANDERBILT

banana, almond butter, dark chocolate, coffee, greek yogurt

ONE BELLEVUE

kale, kiwi juice, apple, hemp seeds, fresh pressed ginger

THE SKOL

coconut, blueberry, chia seeds, coconut water, cocoa nibs

THE 1926

honey, apple, cinnamon, yogurt, crushed almonds

add chia seeds, hemp seeds or flax seeds +2

HILL MARKET COFFEE BAR

hot	8oz	12oz
drip	2.00	3.00
americano		3.50
espresso	3.50	
macchiato	3.75	
cappuccino	4.00	
latte	3.75	4.50
mocha	3.75	4.50
hot chocolate	3.50	4.00
hot tea	3.50	
cold		12oz
cold brew		4.00
nitro brew		4.50
iced latte		4.25
iced tea		3.50

all drinks priced as doubles, proudly serving stumptown coffee roasters

